
LM A-,C-,D-,E-Jugend Freistil

Goldbach, 22.02.2015

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer A. Körner Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Lara Wolter RSV Elgershausen
0:10

02
0:30

03
0:20

04
 0  0  0 7.

2 Ilja Pavlenkov ASV Griesheim
SS 4:0

51
SS 12:4

54
SS 14:1

53
 3 15 30 1.I

3 Noah Rajic ASV Griesheim
SS 6:16

54
SS 6:0

51
1:23

02
 2 10 13 4.II

4 Hamza Azimov KSV Bensheim
1:55

03
0:50

02
SS 4:0

51
 0  0 20 5.III

Pool B

1 Justus Brückner KSV Seeheim
SS 7:0

52
1:40

03 Fr
 1  5 13 3.II

2 Luis Krautwurst ASV Schaafheim
1:25

01 Fr
PS 10:4

33
 1  3 10 6.III

3 Julius Knapp SV Fahrenbach
Fr

SS 8:6

51
4:00

12
 1  6 12 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

4-1 Hamza Azimov - Lara Wolter

2-3 Ilja Pavlenkov - Noah Rajic

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Luis Krautwurst - Julius Knapp

1-Fr Justus Brückner (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Hamza Azimov KSV Bensheim 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Luis Krautwurst ASV Schaafheim 0 6.00:35

Pool A 3 Noah Rajic ASV Griesheim 0 4.02:45

Pool B 1 Justus Brückner KSV Seeheim 5 3.SS 5:8

Pool A 2 Ilja Pavlenkov ASV Griesheim 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Julius Knapp SV Fahrenbach 0 2.00:10
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